
Jeff Drenth Memorial - Women 5K

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Michigan State 00:18:09.62 21

2 Central Michigan 00:18:35.19 40

3 Alma 00:21:11.44 94

4 Muskegon CC 00:21:10.09 99

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

UNA-Michigan State 00:19:15.97 6

Mid Michigan CC 00:26:20.38 1
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Jeff Drenth Memorial - Women 5K

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Michigan State 00:18:09.62 13 21

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 341 Makayla Perez 00:17:34.73 1

2 2 338 Claire Kendell 00:17:53.53 2

3 6 332 Annika Linzmeier 00:18:19.79 5

4 7 413 Nicole Hanson 00:18:26.00 6

5 9 343 Stephanie Vanis 00:18:34.03 7

6 10 344 Kayla Wiitala 00:18:34.29 (8)

7 11 334 Karenna Duffey 00:18:38.05 (9)

2 Central Michigan 00:18:35.19 15 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 330 Emily Shelton 00:18:04.54 3

2 5 319 Maddy Boyd 00:18:05.18 4

3 12 317 Natalie Beaulieu 00:18:42.15 10

4 13 318 Lauren Beckmann 00:18:57.02 11

5 15 323 Carissa Gobbi 00:19:07.07 12

6 19 322 Ana Garcia 00:19:20.66 (14)

7 20 328 Morgan Merlino 00:19:20.83 (15)

3 Alma 00:21:11.44 14 94

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 306 Aubrey Hemstreet 00:19:09.70 13

2 38 304 Cornelia Gotaas 00:21:16.53 18

3 39 314 Blaire Showers 00:21:30.91 19

4 40 316 Haley Trickey 00:21:31.83 20

5 44 312 Madison O'Deay 00:22:28.25 24

6 47 305 Elizabeth Gotaas 00:22:52.15 (27)

7 48 309 Callie Jones 00:22:56.24 (28)

4 Muskegon CC 00:21:10.09 7 99

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 354 Grace Sweet 00:19:44.89 16

2 37 351 Raegan Lockhart 00:20:52.57 17

3 41 355 Maddy Windberg 00:21:34.98 21

4 42 348 Casey Deater 00:21:39.57 22

5 43 350 Kendra Johnson 00:21:58.43 23

6 45 347 Adele Cory 00:22:33.08 (25)

7 46 349 Hannah Finkler 00:22:35.51 (26)
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Jeff Drenth Memorial - Women 5K

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 341 Makayla Perez FR 00:17:34.73 Michigan State

2 2 338 Claire Kendell JR 00:17:53.53 Michigan State

3 0 364 Jillian Lange K 00:17:58.52 UNA-Michigan State

4 3 330 Emily Shelton FR 00:18:04.54 Central Michigan

5 4 319 Maddy Boyd FR 00:18:05.18 Central Michigan

6 5 332 Annika Linzmeier FR 00:18:19.79 Michigan State

7 6 413 Nicole Hanson K 00:18:26.00 Michigan State

8 0 362 Elizabeth Dalrymple K 00:18:28.65 UNA-Michigan State

9 7 343 Stephanie Vanis JR 00:18:34.03 Michigan State

10 (8) 344 Kayla Wiitala JR 00:18:34.29 Michigan State

11 (9) 334 Karenna Duffey FR 00:18:38.05 Michigan State

12 10 317 Natalie Beaulieu SR 00:18:42.15 Central Michigan

13 11 318 Lauren Beckmann SO 00:18:57.02 Central Michigan

14 0 335 Amanda George SR 00:19:05.47 Michigan State

15 12 323 Carissa Gobbi JR 00:19:07.07 Central Michigan

16 0 357 Elizabeth Becker K 00:19:09.04 UNA-Michigan State

17 13 306 Aubrey Hemstreet SR 00:19:09.70 Alma

18 0 340 Courtney Krupp FR 00:19:15.97 Michigan State

19 (14) 322 Ana Garcia JR 00:19:20.66 Central Michigan

20 (15) 328 Morgan Merlino JR 00:19:20.83 Central Michigan

21 0 337 Tess Iler JR 00:19:23.15 Michigan State

22 0 333 Lidia Clarizio FR 00:19:25.26 Michigan State

23 0 331 Anya Turner FR 00:19:29.68 Central Michigan

24 0 325 Lexie Jorgens SO 00:19:37.45 Central Michigan

25 0 329 Maija Rettelle SO 00:19:37.50 Central Michigan

26 0 359 Alexandra Case K 00:19:38.90 UNA-Michigan State

27 0 327 Lauren MacDonald FR 00:19:43.38 Central Michigan

28 0 320 Julianna Brown JR 00:19:44.19 Central Michigan

29 16 354 Grace Sweet K 00:19:44.89 Muskegon CC

30 0 358 Chloe Bullough K 00:19:49.73 UNA-Michigan State

31 0 326 Lauren Lasceski FR 00:19:56.15 Central Michigan

32 0 342 Kate Petsch FR 00:20:02.77 Michigan State

33 0 339 Remmi King FR 00:20:15.45 Michigan State

34 0 321 Alexa Davis SO 00:20:21.69 Central Michigan

35 0 365 Abigail Lee K 00:20:31.00 UNA-Michigan State

36 0 324 Haley Hegenauer FR 00:20:38.54 Central Michigan

37 17 351 Raegan Lockhart FR 00:20:52.57 Muskegon CC

38 18 304 Cornelia Gotaas FR 00:21:16.53 Alma

39 19 314 Blaire Showers SR 00:21:30.91 Alma

40 20 316 Haley Trickey JR 00:21:31.83 Alma

41 21 355 Maddy Windberg K 00:21:34.98 Muskegon CC

42 22 348 Casey Deater FR 00:21:39.57 Muskegon CC

43 23 350 Kendra Johnson K 00:21:58.43 Muskegon CC

44 24 312 Madison O'Deay FR 00:22:28.25 Alma

45 (25) 347 Adele Cory K 00:22:33.08 Muskegon CC

46 (26) 349 Hannah Finkler FR 00:22:35.51 Muskegon CC

47 (27) 305 Elizabeth Gotaas SO 00:22:52.15 Alma

48 (28) 309 Callie Jones JR 00:22:56.24 Alma

49 0 310 Madeline McDonnell SR 00:23:28.18 Alma

50 0 303 Kennan Dawson SO 00:23:33.39 Alma

51 0 301 Haley Chene SO 00:23:36.62 Alma
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Jeff Drenth Memorial - Women 5K

52 0 302 Stephanie Davis JR 00:24:16.75 Alma

53 0 307 Morgan Johnson SO 00:24:24.31 Alma

54 0 308 Makenzie Jonas FR 00:24:28.68 Alma

55 0 345 Sarah Nelson FR 00:26:20.38 Mid Michigan CC

56 0 311 Morgan Most FR 00:28:22.56 Alma
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